
Opening School Mass Tuesday, August 31 (White Day) All School

Freshmen Retreat Wednesday, September 15 (Green Day) 9th Grade Class, Peer Ministers,
9th Grade Teachers

Homecoming Mass Friday, September 24 (White Day) All School

8th Grade Retreat Wednesday, October 6 (Green Day) All 8th Grade Class, Peer Ministers,
8th Grade Teachers

6th & 7th Grade Retreat Tuesday, October 19th (½ Day Testing) All 6th and 7th Grade Class, Senior Peer
Ministers, 6th & 7th Grade Teachers

Sophomore Retreat Friday, November 12 (Green Day) All 10th Grade Class, Peer Ministers,
10th Grade Teachers

All Saints Mass Monday, November 1 (White Day) All School

Advent Prayer Service Tuesday, November 30 (White Day) All School

Immaculate Conception Mass Wednesday, December 8 (White Day) All School

Christmas Mass Thursday, December 16 (White Day) All School



Catholic School Week Mass Friday, February 4 (White Day) All School

Ash Wednesday Prayer Service Wednesday, March 2 (White Day)
Possible Special Schedule

All School

11th Grade Retreat Wednesday, March 30 (Green Day) ½ 11th Grade
Some Junior Teachers

11th Grade Retreat Thursday, March 31 (Green Day) Other ½ 11th Grade
Some Junior Teachers

Reconciliation Prayer Service Tuesday, April 5 (White Day)
Possible Special Schedule

All School

Easter Mass Thursday, April 21 (White Day) All School

12th Grade Retreat Wednesday, May 4 (Green Day) Seniors and Senior teachers

Grandparents Day Friday, May 6 (White Day) Select Students

Senior Mass Tuesday, May 17 (White Day) All School


